MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #59 WEEK OF 3-13-2017

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Adam Rudolph's Moving Pictures

Ben Rando

Film in Music
David Bandman
Daymé Arocena
Ray Lyon

Scott Brown

A Wake

Jason Anick and Jason Yeager

Jim Buennig

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Led Bib

Larry Coryell
Marius Preda

Carol Morgan

Shoya Kitagawa
Christoph Beck Quartet
The Fusionauts
Synergy

Soul Jazz Orchestra

This week we have:

Song Title

Ciresque

Better Angels

A Walk Through Town
Shankopotomus
Mambo Na' Ma
When Weak is Strong
Clean Jam

Snake

Turbulent Plover

The Mission

Song Title
Women's Power

Jailbreak
B.A.T.C

Song for Mom
Night Trip
Unveraenderlich
Notice of Offence
Synergy Part 1 & 2
Rejoice Pt. 2

Album
Glare of the Tiger
True Story
Tell Tale
Burn Notice
Cubafonia
Trinity One
Colors

As We Fall
United

It's Like This

Album
Umbrella Weather

Heavy Feel
Mission Cimbalom

Post Cool, Volume 1
The New Day
Reflections

Mutant

Synergy

Rising Sun

Record Label

M.0.D. Technologies
Ropeadope/Soulspazm
Drip Audio

Self Released

Brownswood Recordings

Burning Blue Records

Random Chance Records

Jazz & People
Inner Circle Music

Self Released

Record Label
Rare Noise Records

Wide Hive Records
Universal Music

Self-Released

Wha't New
Doublemoon Records
Self-Released

Thumb Records

Strut

Year
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017

Year
2017

2015
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2010

Track Time
7:31
5:20
4:41
5:15
3:22
5:35
2:23
6:34
5:45
5:00

Track Time
6:57

6:14
5:00

5:04
7:21
6:52
8:43
6:22
5:13

Country of Origin
USA
France
Canada
USA
Cuba
USA
USA
Paris
USA
USA

Country of Origin
United Kingdom

USA
Romania

USA
Japan
Germany
Canada
Germany

Canada



The 1 hour show at 56:01 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_59 one_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_59_seg_1.mp3 (time 18:28)

mjt_episode_59 seg_2.mp3 (time 19:10)

mjt_episode_59_seg_3.mp3 (time 17:54

mjt_episode_59 seg_4.mp3 (time 19:09)

mjt_episode_59_seg_5.mp3 (time 19:41)

mjt_episode_59 seg_6.mp3 (time 20:27)

Total Running Time: 1:54:49

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_59 2hour
Total Running Time: 1:54:49

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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