MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #59 WEEK OF 3-13-2017

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Adam Rudolph's Moving Pictures	Ciresque	Glare of the Tiger	M.O.D. Technologies	2017	7:31	USA
Ben Rando	Better Angels	True Story	Ropeadope/Soulspazm	2017	5:20	France
Film in Music	A Walk Through Town	Tell Tale	Drip Audio	2016	4:41	Canada
David Bandman	Shankopotomus	Burn Notice	Self Released	2017	5:15	USA
Daymé Arocena	Mambo Na' Mà	Cubafonía	Brownswood Recordings	2017	3:22	Cuba
Ray Lyon	When Weak is Strong	Trinity One	Burning Blue Records	2017	5:35	USA
Scott Brown	Clean Jam	Colors	Random Chance Records	2017	2:23	USA
A Wake	Snake	As We Fall	Jazz & People	2016	6:34	Paris
Jason Anick and Jason Yeager	Turbulent Plover	United	Inner Circle Music	2017	5:45	USA
Jim Buennig	The Mission	It's Like This	Self Released	2017	5:00	USA

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time	Country of Origin
Led Bib	Women's Power	Umbrella Weather	Rare Noise Records	2017	6:57	United Kingdom
Larry Coryell	Jailbreak	Heavy Feel	Wide Hive Records	2015	6:14	USA
Marius Preda	B.A.T.C	Mission Cimbalom	Universal Music	2017	5:00	Romania
Carol Morgan	Song for Mom	Post Cool, Volume 1	Self-Released	2017	5:04	USA
Shoya Kitagawa	Night Trip	The New Day	Wha't New	2017	7:21	Japan
Christoph Beck Quartet	Unveraenderlich	Reflections	Doublemoon Records	2017	6:52	Germany
The Fusionauts	Notice of Offence	Mutant	Self-Released	2017	8:43	Canada
Synergy	Synergy Part 1 & 2	Synergy	Thumb Records	2017	6:22	Germany
Soul Jazz Orchestra	Rejoice Pt. 2	Rising Sun	Strut	2010	5:13	Canada

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 56:01 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_59_one_hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_59_seg_1.mp3 (time 18:28)

mjt_episode_59_seg_2.mp3 (time 19:10)

mjt_episode_59_seg_3.mp3 (time 17:54

mjt_episode_59_seg_4.mp3 (time 19:09)

mjt_episode_59_seg_5.mp3 (time 19:41)

mjt_episode_59_seg_6.mp3 (time 20:27)

Total Running Time: 1:54:49

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_59_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:54:49

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday